C A T A L O G U E
SOLUTIONS FOR EXTREMITIES SURGERY
C
A
-D
IG
-I
2B

NEOFIT® Right Size 0 - 35 mm P10ST135
NEOFIT® Right Size 1 - 40 mm P10ST140
NEOFIT® Right Size 2 - 45 mm P10ST145
NEOFIT® Right Size 3 - 50 mm P10ST150
DESIGNATION SIZE REF
NEOFIT® Left Size 0 - 35 mm P10ST235
NEOFIT® Left Size 1 - 40 mm P10ST240
NEOFIT® Left Size 2 - 45 mm P10ST245
NEOFIT® Left Size 3 - 50 mm P10ST250
1
CA-DIG-I2B-EN-082020 | In2Bones | 21
NeoFit®
Metatarso-phalangeal Arthrodesis Plate
Screws* - Titanium - Sterile
COLOR DIAM. SIZE REF - NON-LOCKING SCREW REF - LOCKING SCREW
n 2.7 mm 10 mm V27ST010 V27ST110
n 2.7 mm 12 mm V27ST012 V27ST112
n 2.7 mm 14 mm V27ST014 V27ST114
n 2.7 mm 16 mm V27ST016 V27ST116
n 2.7 mm 18 mm V27ST018 V27ST118
n 2.7 mm 20 mm V27ST020 V27ST120
n 3.0 mm 10 mm V30ST010 V30ST110
n 3.0 mm 12 mm V30ST012 V30ST112
n 3.0 mm 14 mm V30ST014 V30ST114
n 3.0 mm 16 mm V30ST016 V30ST116
n 3.0 mm 18 mm V30ST018 V30ST118
n 3.0 mm 20 mm V30ST020 V30ST120
* Screws, L. 22 and 24mm, are available upon request
INSTRUMENTS
P01 20011 Container Neofi t®
P01 00051 Metatarsal reamer diam 14mm